502444904 08/02/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
Fabian KRAUS	06/21/2013		
Benjamin MARTENS	06/21/2013		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AIRBUS OPERATIONS GMBH			
Street Address:	Kreetslag 10			
City:	Hamburg			
State/Country:	GERMANY			
Postal Code:	21129			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	13900208				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2026591559

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202 457 0160

Email: jeldocket@dickinsonwright.com

Correspondent Name: james e ledbetter
Address Line 1: 1875 eye street, nw

Address Line 2: suite 1200

Address Line 4: washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	052204-13124
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James E. Ledbetter
Signature:	/James Edward Ledbetter/
Date:	08/02/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGN822013#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 030935 FRAME: 0298 OF \$40.00 139

USA ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

(1)

KRAUS, Fabian

(2)		RTRNS, Benjamin			grand and all relations	on and			
(3)		CONTRACTOR STATE STATE OF THE S	North Control of the			., .p			
(4) (5)		A TO STATE OF A PARTIE OF THE STATE OF THE S	A.O. AOLANA SERVICE OF THE COURT	erego, o contra en erroga en en en en	ny proposition a seeme	a come and an arrangement of the			
(0)		un appeare en la la cardia del la la la cardia del la card	an garage granden de service a control anter a	age as to an east reasons are Mr.	And Karely Co. Co.				
ų.	lu nlersigned,	consideration of the s the undersigned agre	um of one dolla e(s) to assign,	ar (\$1.00) and hereb	and other go y does assign	ood and valuab n, transfer and	le consideration set over to	paid to es	ieli of the
(6))	AIRBUS OPE	RATIONS GME	3H	screening cap separations record was soul	77 - 9-760 - 6-00 - 5-0 - 1-1-2-30-0-0-1-30-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0		· wasterstanding and	was the way to the second of the
(6)		Kreestlag 10.					and the state of t	e. A sign of the second control of the secon	and the same of th
(7)		Outputt - control - www.man.man.man.man.					~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	make a construction sector.	
(7:	a) of	gagayaya a anang an	California de Majorio granores de calesta de la calesta de	er om ween er om ein or make		TITLA " ETT ETT OFT OF SPANSER - 1-15 provinces	- day - day - 1945 - Afferdances - Assertes Assessment	o someto mando de Alexandro	e .
		Jesignated as the Assi s and possessions, and			itle and inter	rest for the Uni	ted States, its ten	ritories,	
(8	()		in the h	nvention,	and all appli	cations for pate	ent including any	non-pro	visional
ap	polication b	ased thereon, and any	Letters Paten	t which m	ay be grante	d therefor, kno	Wn as		
(9) <u>SM</u>	OKE DETECTION S	YSTEM AND A	IETHOD.	FOR OPERA	TING Y RWOK	EDETECTION S	3YSTEM_	
	ale e e e e	and the section of th	world of their analogous receipts on the	(Case)	No. 9A-122.1	71)			
fo Au	or which the merica or, i	undersigned has (ha f not on even date, th	ve) executed or en has execute	n even dat d	e herewith a	n application fo	or patent in the U	inited 8ta	ites of
(1	(o) pn	Name of the latest and the latest an			or has s	lready filed			
(1	(1) U.	S. applr., Serial No	13/900	208		_, filed on	Max 22. 2	013	ew-spend
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(2) Th	ne undersigned ackno ns made.	wledges an obi	igation of	assignment	of this inventio	n to said assigne	e at the ti	me the
or divisional application	ons thereof	agree(s) to execute all f and also to execute s agree(s) to execute al	eparate assign	ments in c	onnection w	rith such applic	ations as the Assi	gace may	y acem
this application or cor	ntinuation	or division thereof an	d to cooperate	with the A	sasignee In e	very way possit	s gninintdo ni ele	ich svide	nce and
going forward with su	ich interfer odersianed	ence. agree(s) to execute al	I naners and de	ocuments	and perform	any act which	may be necessary	y in conne	ection with
-1-luca ou marriaiona o	Fiba Inter	sational Convention f	or Protection c	ıf Industri	al Property 6	or similar agree	ments.		
4) Theut	ndersigned	agree(s) to perform a	ll offirmative a	ets which	may be nece	ssary to obtain	a grant of a valid	: United S	itates paleni
to the Assignee. 5) The un States resulting from entire interest, and be	ndersigned sold applic ereby cover	hereby authorize(s) a ation or any division mants that he has (the	and request(s) or divisions or y have) full rigi	the Comm continuin at to conve	issioner of P g application ey the entice	atents to issue as thereof to the interest herein	any and all Lette s said Assignee, a assigned, and th	rs Patent is Assigne at he has	of the Unite se of the (they have)
63 Thu 15	nderslowed	boroby grant(s) the f	ion of DICKIN	SON WRI	GHT PLLC	the power to in:	sert on this assign	iment an	y further
identification which r	may be nec	essary or desirable to	comply with th	e rules of	the United S	States Patent Of	ffice for recordati	on of this	document.
		secuted by the unders					(aray). /		
Done June 2	1,2013	signature of Inventor	(1) de disconsission es	<u> </u>	Ken	·s7.			
Date June CI	LCEL) :	signature of Inventor Signature of Inventor	(2)	marker - v - o-doo 'voo i- ski-	a taatii airidd yn byn ar gynn madd		Marine Same of Terrorent Avenue		
Date		Sinnature of Inventor	(a)			and the second s	to the second	esame masses of	(Seal)
Date		Signature of Inventor	(5)	v-98	and the same of th	and the second section of the second section is a second section of the	na anna anna an March (an 1923 M. 1984), 1820 (1914 - 1814 (1914)	nga ngga naganar arawa danga k	(Seal)
If noither then it shr	nuld be sign	ald preferably be signe and before at least two	witnesses who	o also sign	here:				
Date 2 1 18/2)	612	Signature of Witness Signature of Wliness		1	16	Sidd Comment	gypyy y channel a channel a graph a lean daith a channel a graph a lean daith a channel a channe	nay again dhaugan ka kadan katika	(Sect)
note of the	2013	Signature of Wilness	A market and a second of the s	1	and the state of the		ACCURATION OF A COURT		_(\$eul)
a - 1495 again ann deine faire Consider	en egypen niem web : '			y gyr C	- J. C. Frida	No.			

PATENT REEL: 030935 FRAME: 0299

RECORDED: 08/02/2013